F. Fiber Optic or Cable Equipment and Operating System Software for Fiber Optic or

Cable Equipment Networks (620(1)(f))

FUND SOURCE

ONE - Oakland Network for Education (County Consortium)

ONE Cooperative Special Activity Revenue Fund 100%

Expenditures for Fiber Optic or
Cable Equipment or OS
Software

$149,471.00

$149,471.00

Oakland Schools WAN (Wide Area Network)|

$17,330.00

General Fund
Special Ed Fund
Career Focused Fund

$12,131.00
$2,599.50
$2,599.50

$17,330.00
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